Resolution appointing Bonnie D'Amico, term ending November 23, 2007, to the Western SoMa Citizens' Planning Task Force.

[Appointment - Western SoMa Citizens' Planning Task Force]

RESOLVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does hereby appoint the hereinafter designated person to serve as a member of the Western SoMa Citizens' Planning Task Force, pursuant to the provisions of Resolution No. 731-04, for the term specified:

Bonnie D'Amico, succeeding Frank McGrath, resigned, Seat No. 7, must operate a local business in western SoMa, for the unexpired portion of a three-year term ending November 23, 2007.



City and County of San Francisco Tails

City Hall 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

Resolution

File Number:	060407	Date Passed:
Resolution appoir Citizens' Planning	nting Bonnie D'Amico, t g Task Force.	erm ending November 23, 2007, to the Western SoMa
May 23, 200	6 Board of Supervisor	rs — ADOPTED
	Ayes: 8 - Ammiano,	, Daly, Dufty, Elsbernd, Ma, Maxwell, Mirkarimi, Peskin Pier, McGoldrick, Sandoval
	File No. 060407	I hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was ADOPTED on May 23, 2006 by the Board of Supervisors of the City and County
		of San Francisco.
and free sections of the	. अपन्तिके हुन सम्पर्वते । — -	Gloria L. Young Clerk of the Board
) 49 0,1	JN 1 2006	

Date Approved